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Project # Project Name General Contractor Contact Email Phone Address 1 City State
Zip 

Code
16-001 Cloy Estates II MBL Development Co. D. Kim Lingle mbldevco@aol.com 816.569.6420 9201 Ward Parkway Kansas City MO 63114
16-003 The Meadows of Perryville MACO Construction, Inc. Jessica Neldon jessica@macocompanies.com 573.448.3000 111 N. Main Street Clarkton MO 63837
16-008 Friendship Manor Altman Charter Company Mark Lawder markl@altman-charter.com 636.207.8670 315 Consort Drive St. Louis MO 63011
16-009 Fairgrounds Villa D&M Hutson Contracting Doug Hutson 573.259.9676 21 Jatt Lane Cuba MO 65453
16-014 Warsaw Senior Housing E.M. Harris Construction Company Don Buchmueller donb@emharris.com 314.436.4426 2600 Delmar St. Louis MO 63103
16-018 Hampshire Landing II MV Residential Construction Randy Humbert randy.humbert@mvg.com 513.773.8400 3949 WaterStone Blvd. Cincinnati OH 45249
16-022 Harrisonville Villas Double Diamond Construction & Development Patrick Werner pwerner@sbcglobal.net 636.931.4244 1000 A Truman Blvd. Crystal City MO 63019
16-025 Harvest Hills Villas Hamilton Builders, LLC J. Douglas Hamilton dhamilton@hamiltoncorporation.com 417.883.7887 3556 Culpeper, Ste 7 Springfield MO 65804
16-026 McClernon Villas HP Construction Becky Selle bselle@me.com 417.887.6682 1525 Republic Rd., Ste B-100 Springfield MO 65804
16-030 Intrada St. Louis H.B.D. ContractorS Michael Perry mperry@hbdgc.com 314.781.8000 5517 Manchester St. Louis MO 63110
16-032 Talia Apartments Vecino Design Build, LLC Bruce Adib-Yazdi Bruce@Vecinogroup.com 417.720.1577 305 W. Commercial St. Springfield MO 65803
16-033 lNathaniel Rivers Place E.M. Harris Construction Company Don Buchmueller donb@emharris.com 314.436.4426 2600 Delmar St. Louis MO 63103
16-036 Covenant Place II SM Wilson & Company Kris Riedy kris.Riedy@smwilson.com 314.645.9595 2185 Hampton Avenue St. Louis MO 63139
16-039 Pine Ridge Apartments Midwest Professional Construction Bret P. Burgess bretpburgess@gmail.com 573.631.9252 6433 Highway F Farmington MO 63640
16-042 Westport Gardens Mo-Hard Construction Mike Hardin mhardin@mohardcompanies.com 573.840.2590 1409 Black River Industrial Prk Rd. Poplar Bluff MO 63901
16-043 California Apartments Simplex Maintenance Nathan Maurer nathan@cydholdings.com 573.718.1895 1800 N. Westwood Blvd. Poplar Bluff MO 63901
16-044 Fish Haven Estates Simplex Maintenance Nathan Maurer nathan@cydholdings.com 573.718.1895 1800 N. Westwood Blvd. Poplar Bluff MO 63901
16-046 Rocktree Apartments Mo-Hard Construction Mike Hardin mhardin@mohardcompanies.com 573.840.5290 1409 Black River Industrial Prk Rd. Poplar Bluff MO 63901
16-047 Chestnut Ridge Boone Valley Builders, LLC Steve Heitkamp steve@bybuilders.net 314.280.0743 37 Weldon Spring Heights St. Charles MO 63304
16-048 Adams Grove Altman Charter Company Eddie Stechschulte estechschulte@altman-charter.com 636.207.8670 315 Consort Drive Ballwin MO 63011
16-052 The Cottages @ Bluebird Creek, LP Herman & Kittle Properties Jay Kellogg jkellogg@hermankittle.com 317.846.3111 500 E 96th St., Ste 3000 Indianapolis IN 46240
16-053 The Lane Apartments OzCo Construction Company Jim Osborne jim@investmentresources.net 316.652.0616 7701 E. Kellogg, Ste 820 Wichita KS 67207
16-056 Hillmann Place II Fairway Construction Company, Inc. Devin Brown dbrown@fairwayconstruction.net 573.442.1162 206 Peach Way Columbia MO 65203
16-060 Finley Cottages Affordable Homes Construction, Inc. Joe Carmichael joe@carmichealheal.com 417.864.8000 2659 E. Normandy St. Springfield MO 65804
16-063 Boone County Spec. Needs Afford. Hsg. Double Diamond Construction & Development Patrick Werner pwerner@sbcglobal.net 636.941.4244 100 N. Truman Blvd. Crystal City MO 63019
16-068 Dunn Road Manor LIHTC Paric Corporation Todd Goodrich tmgoodrich@paric.com 636.561.9500 77 Westport Plaz, Ste 250 St. Louis MO 63146
16-069 Avonlea Senior Living Phoenix Real Estate Services Daniel J. Barnard dbarnard@phoenixbankfix.com 314.503.5060 15 Lockhaven Court Lake St. Charles MO 63367
16-073 The Residences @ Jennings Place II Fairway Construction Company, Inc. Devin Brown dbrown@fairwayconstruction.net 573.442.1162 206 Peach Way Columbia MO 65203
16-082 North Webster Village R.G. Ross Construction Scott Kim 314.638.9255 4079 Bayless Avenue St. Louis MO 63125
16-086 MorningStar Senior Apartments MHP Construction Services Tarold Davis tarold@fulsonhousing.com 816.246.9220 250 NE Mulberry, Ste 201 Lee's Summit MO 64086
16-099 Pendleton Flats Lund Ross Constructors Scott Thompson scott@lundross.com 402.934.2063 4601 F Street Omaha NE 68117
16-401 Oak Towers E.M. Harris Construction Company Don Buchmueller donb@emharris.com 314.436.4426 2600 Delmar St. Louis MO 63103
16-402 Heritage House Apartments Woodco Construction Services Dolph Woodman dwoodman@woodco.info 417.695.2100 2851 Hwy, 60 West, Ste 1 Billings MO 65610

* High Lighted Projects in YELLOW have HOME funding
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